PLACE STAMP HERE

> Assemblyman Billy Jones 202 U.S. Oval Plattsburgh, NY 12903





Dear Neighbor,

During Women's History Month in March, we celebrate trailblazing women from all walks of life who helped pave the way to a brighter future for us all. It's also the perfect opportunity to acknowledge the extraordinary women in our community working to make it better.

That's why I'm hosting a Women of Distinction Awards Ceremony. I invite you to nominate a woman who has made an impact on your life or on the lives of others so that together, we can let them know how much they mean to us.

You can submit the nomination form I provided here or fill one out online by visiting my website at nyassembly.gov/Jones. Nominees must reside in the 115th Assembly District, which includes all of Clinton and Franklin counties, as well as the towns of Hopkinton, Piercefield, Brasher and Lawrence in St. Lawrence County. I'll be accepting nominations until Monday, April 3. I look forward to learning more about a woman who inspires you.

Sincerely,

Billy Jones Member of Assembly, 115th District



Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized?

Assemblyman Billy Jones Momen of Distinction

Awards

Please submit the enclosed form or fill it out online at: nyassembly.gov/Jones

Nominations must be received by Monday, April 3

Awards ceremony will be held on Saturday, April 15 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 41 City Hall Place Plattsburgh, NY 12901

Women of Distinct	
nomination entry for	orm

	T Distinction
nominatio	n entry forn
Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
 I wish to nominate the above-name Billy Jones' Women of Distinction J 	
O Education	O Health care
O Community/civic affairs	O Volunteerism
O Military service	
O Other:	
O Other:	
O <u>Other:</u> Please give a description of the nor	ninee and her contribution:

202 U.S. Oval | Plattsburgh, NY 12903 | 518-562-1986 | JonesB@nyassembly.gov

Please clip and return this form or fill it out online by April 3 at: nyassembly.gov/Jones